
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-507

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect English for Information Security  Nikiforova N.M.  T-319
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Special Topics in Electronics  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-100b
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Boolean Functions and Automates  Epishkina A.V.  T-209
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.

 T-319
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Yuzbashev A.V., Varfolomeev A.A.

 V-114
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Decision Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Numerical Methods  Truhachev A.A.  T-319
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Network Security  Melnikov D.A.  T-213
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Secured Computer Systems Design  Ivanenko V.G.  T-209
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Data Analysis and Machine Learning  Shilnikova E.A., Zapechnikov S.V.  V-117
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Database Security  Ibragimov A.M.  V-117
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Varfolomeev A.A.  V-404
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Decision Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-102
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Numerical Methods  Truhachev A.A.  T-319
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  Finoshin M.A., Epishkina A.V.  T-101
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Secured Computer Systems Design  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  Kogos K.G.,

Epishkina A.V.  T-319


